

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014173\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014173)

PR Number : 1021014173

Total Price : IDR 3,400,000

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014173.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014173.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10	K		Valve connector MURR ELEKTRONIK 7000-180	2.000	PC	13.11.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	3,400,000

Purpose:

[10] Replacement existing part at WKB Cutting based on Predictive Maintenance

GL: 523073

CC: 2011-11900

Dibuat Oleh,
90713(Hanif Wisti J)
2023-10-20 19:41:37

Checked by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-10-24
10:29:41

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-10-25
09:29:27

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-10-25
10:51:35

- Repairing & Equipment of Machinery,
Mechanical and Electrical Engineering
- Contractor, General Supplier of
Compressor system, Automation and
Instrumentasi Industry, HVAC

Address : Dsn. Kamojing Timur RT 008 RW 003
Kamojing Cikampek - Karawang
Email : aali.akbar90@gmail.com
altekkrw@gmail.com

QUOTATION

PH041/ALTEK/XI/2023

Date : 14-Nov-23
To : **PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia**
Kawasan Industri Suryacipta
Desa Kutamekar Kec. Ciampel - Karawang 41363
Attn : Bpk. Diki Setiadi
Cc. :
Phone : (0267) 8610364
Fax :

Dengan hormat,

Berdasarkan permintaan yang dibutuhkan, dengan ini penawaran harga terlampir :

No	Description	Qty		Price (Rp)	Amount (Rp)
1.	MMURR 24VAC/DC-4A with CABLE 5M	2	pc	2.495.000	4.990.000
				Sub Total	4.990.000
				PPn 11%	548.900
				Grand Total	5.538.900

Kondisi Penawaran :

Payment : Maksimal 30 Hari
Delivery : 3-4 Minggu
Validity : 1 Minggu
Note : Indent 3-4 Minggu

Demikian penawaran ini kami buat, selanjutnya kami tunggu konfirmasi dari bapak.
Atas perhatian dan kerja samanya, kami ucapkan terima kasih.

Hormat Kami,



ALI AKBAR

HP : 081210122458



PT. SAVISI JAYA SOLUSI

AUTOMATION CONTROL SUPPLIER & SYSTEM INTEGRATOR

Taman Kopo Indah V Ruko Sommerville No.25

Kec Mekar Rahayu, Kel Marga Asih, Kabupaten Bandung, 40218 Indonesia

Telp : (022) 5244-0378

email : sales@savisi.co.id

website : www.savisi.co.id

PENAWARAN HARGA

To : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
Jl. Surya Tekno KAV 1-T1-3 Suryacipta City Of Industry
Karawang 41361 Indonesia

Reff : SJS/QTN/1123/029

Date : 13 November 2023

Note :

Telp : 0267-8610364

Page : 1 of 1

Fax :

Attn : Bapak Diki

From : Amazone Ruwe Munthe

No	Item Code	Description	Lead Time	Brand	Qty	UoM	Unit Price (IDR)	Total Price (IDR)
1	MURR 24VAC/DC-4A	CONNECTOR VALVE MURR 24VAC/DC-4A	2-3 Weeks	MURR	1	Pce	3.500.000	3.500.000
Subtotal								3.500.000
Discount %								0
Netto Before Tax								3.500.000
PPN 11%								385.000
Grand Total (IDR)								3.885.000

Terms & Condition

● Note :

Hormat Kami,

PT SAVISI JAYA SOLUSI

**Amazone Ruwe
Munthe**

● Validity : 7 Days

● Payment : 30 Days

● Bank Account Information

Bank : Bank Central Asia (BCA)

Account Number : 3792-5555-67

Account Name : PT. Savisi Jaya Solusi

NPWP : 93.749.495.3-444.000

Sales Engineer

085-222-293-222

